
 

 

NATIONAL RAGGING PREVENTION PROGRAMME 

 
National Anti-Ragging Helpline 

24x7 Toll Free  
1800-180-5522 

helpline@antiragging.in | www.antiragging.in 
 

UGC Monitoring Agency 
Centre for Youth (C4Y) 

antiragging@c4yindia.org | www.c4yindia.org 
 

Contact Details of the Nodal Officers of Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad  
Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC) | Anti-Ragging Squad (ARS) 

 
 

RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL ATTRACT 
PUNITIVE ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC REGULATIONS 

(www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-I.pdf) 
 

www.ugc.ac.in 
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FOOTWEAR DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE 

NOIDA CAMPUS 

Type Person Name Designation Mobile Email 

HEI-ARC MR. ANOOP RANA 

HOS (SCHOOL OF 
LEATHER GOODS & 
ACCESSORIES 
DESIGN) 

9810405020 anooprana@fddiindia.com 

HEI-ARC 
Mr. DEEPAK 
CHOUDHARY 

HOD (SCHOOL OF 
FOOTWEAR DESIGN 
& PRODUCTION) 

9868333122 deepak@fddiindia.com 

HEI-ARC Dr. Shweta Saini 
HOS (SCHOOL OF 
RETAIL & FASHION 
MERCHANDISE) 

9810770317 shweta@fddiindia.com 

HEI-ARC Ms. Indu Gupta 
HOD (SCHOOL OF 
FASHION DESIGN) 

9717048958 indugupta@fddiindia.com 

HEI-ARC Dr. Prachi Sharma HOD (FOUNDATION ) 9811026345 prachi@fddiindia.com 

HEI-ARS Mr. Himanshu baluni 

HOD (SCHOOL OF 
LEATHER GOODS & 
ACCESSORIES 
DESIGN) 

9560639100 himanshub@fddiindia.com 

HEI-ARS Dr. Sushila Hooda 
Jr. Faculty- SCHOOL 
OF FASHION DESIGN 

8930557120 sushila@fddiindia.com 

HEI-ARS Mr. Amit Sengar 
Asstt. Manager-Admin. 
& Personal 

9810544454 amit@fddiindia.com 

HEI-ARS Ms. Pushpa Wadia Hostel Warden-Girls 9412824589 pushpa.wadia@fddiindia.com 

HEI-
WARDENS 

Mr. Amit Sengar Hostel Warden-Boys 9810544454 amit@fddiindia.com 

HEI-
WARDENS 

Ms. Pushpa Wadia Hostel Warden-Girls 9412824589 pushpa.wadia@fddiindia.com 

 


